Track Day

CB Experience CAPUAVA
19/09/2022

vec;%%

CB Experience 0922

B

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
2B 18/09/2022 09:12 . ....
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:02.194 +8.535 9:14:03.777
(9) CASSIANO NABUCO 3 1:53.659 - 9:15:57.436
1 1:52.567 +13.844 9:10:45.385 4 1:54.637 +0.978 9:17:52.073
2 1:47.056 +8.333 9:12:32.441 5 1:59.234 +5.575 9:19:51.307
3 1:43.134 +4.411 9:14:15.575 6 2:04.684 +11.025 9:21:55.991
4 1:45.024 +6.301 9:16:00.599
5 1:39.601 +0.878 9:17:40.200 (40) WILLIAN AKIO HIGAKI
6 1:38.723 - 9:19:18.923 1 2:20.448 +23.815 9:14:06.308
2 2:02.529 +5.896 9:16:08.837
(47) TICAO 3 1:56.633 - 9:18:05.470
1 5:05.326 +3:24.918 9:10:54.294 4 1:56.747 +0.114 9:20:02.217
2 1:43.609 +3.201 9:12:37.903 5 1:57.203 +0.570 9:21:59.420
3 1:41.199 +0.791 9:14:19.102
4 1:42.067 +1.659 9:16:01.169
5 1:40.408 - 9:17:41.577
6 2:57.386 +1:16.978 9:20:38.963
7 1:50.895 +10.487 9:22:29.858
(23) LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
1 1:56.885 +13.896 9:10:25.670
2 1:51.669 +8.680 9:12:17.339
3 1:48.206 +5.217 9:14:05.545
4 1:49.711 +6.722 9:15:55.256
5 1:45.711 +2.722 9:17:40.967
6 1:42.989 - 9:19:23.956
7 1:45.599 +2.610 9:21:09.555
8 1:44.424 +1.435 9:22:53.979
(36) VICTOR PRADO NASCIMENTO
1 2:03.130 +19.636 9:10:41.328
2 1:51.611 +8.117 9:12:32.939
3 1:53.471 +9.977 9:14:26.410
4 1:43.494 - 9:16:09.904
(5) ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO
1 2:07.494 +23.379 9:11:43.070
2 1:57.410 +13.295 9:13:40.480
3 1:49.911 +5.796 9:15:30.391
4 1:46.514 +2.399 9:17:16.905
5 1:45.609 +1.494 9:19:02.514
6 1:45.644 +1.529 9:20:48.158
7 1:44.115 - 9:22:32.273
(28) MILTON MASSASHI YAMADA
1 1:50.582 +6.301 0:11:13.958
2 1:45.439 +1.158 9:12:59.397
3 1:44.383 +0.102 9:14:43.780
4 1:44.281 - 9:16:28.061
(16) HUDSON ANTONIO MODESTO BAZARIM
1 1:52.232 +5.650 9:10:15.532
2 1:48.059 +1.477 9:12:03.591
3 1:47.024 +0.442 9:13:50.615
4 1:46.582 - 9:15:37.197
(29) PAULO FERREIRA LEITE
1 2:04.708 +11.342 9:10:15.566
2 1:57.818 +4.452 9:12:13.384
3 1:57.070 +3.704 9:14:10.454
4 1:54.989 +1.623 9:16:05.443
5 1:53.366 - 9:17:58.809
6 1:55.184 +1.818 9:19:53.993
7 1:54.459 +1.093 9:21:48.452
(1) ADRIANO TOSHIO HIGAKI
1 2:04.051 +10.392 9:12:01.583
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